Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 12/11/2022

Masters 65 Women 5250m Individual Results

Pos
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No Name

471 Stella Richardson (W65)
467 Maria Macdonald (W70)
469 Janice Moorekite (W65)
466 Jane Ellis (W65)

470 Margaret Deighton (W65)
1402 Stephanie Dungate (W65)

Club

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Larkfield AC

Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Time
29:47
30:15
31:26
32:19
34:23
35:33



